Differential Pressure Flow Meter

£V KOMETER

FCV series

Differential Pressure Flow meter
to Provide Reliable Flow Solution

I FCV General Specifications

Size 15A (1/2") - 150A (6")

Flange type - KS / JIS / ANSI / ASME / DIN Std.
Process Connection
Taper Pipe Thread type (PT)

Measured Fluid Gas and Liquid

Water - 0.2 m'/h ~ 180 m’/h
Flow Ranges

Air - 0.15 Nm'/h ~ 2800 Nm'/h
Accuracy +2.0 % F.S (Option +1.0 % F.S)
Fluid Temperature Max 120 °C

SS400 - Max. 10 kgf/an’.G
304SS - Max. 30 kgf/ar.G

Max. Pressure

I MODEL CODE
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FCV Series

I STANDARD MATERIAL i STRUCTURAL DRAWING
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Description
EEREIEN
(B $S400  SCS13 PVC sCs14
g -65A
o 80A
4 _100a  SS400  sCs13 - SCS14
y 125A
fcop | SS400  304sS - 316SS
Spring 30455 304SS - 316SS Lo
Diaphragm  NEOPRENE NEOPRENE  FKM PTFE
Air vent bolt  304SS  304SS PVC 31655
el o645 SCS13 PVC SCs14
valve
Scale plate 304SS 304sS - 304SS
Flange SS400  304SS PVC 316SS
q . L1
straight pipe  —3564pr 30455 - 316SS -
part \ )

I FLOW RANGE & DIMENSIONS

Water Air 1 atm
(m/h) (Nm’/h) (Screw) (FIange)

Connection
size

S xpet
(kgf/cm®.G)

15A

20A

25A

32A

40A

50A

65A

80A

100A

125A

150A

1/2 B

3/4 B

1B

1-1/4 B

1-1/2 B

2B

2-1/2 B

3B

4B

5B

6B

yuTH
(m’/h) (Nm’/h)
0.2 -1
05-25 10 - 50
0.5-45 20 - 90
1-7 30 - 150
- 10 40 - 200
-18 50 - 300
5-30 100 - 500
8 - 40 200 - 800
10-70 300 - 1200
20 - 120 400 - 2000
40 - 180 500 - 2800

03-5

03-5

03-5

03-5

06-5

06-5

06-5

0.7 -5

0.7 -5

02-06

04 -15

05-25

05-4

0.15 - 1

0.15 - 1

0.15 - 1

0.15 - 1

02 -1

02 -1

03 -1

03 -1

03 -1

03 -1

03 -1

200

250

260

300

310

400

270

310

340

390

420

510

580

700

900

1000

WWW.KOMETER.CO.KR



